IVAGO

Elke dag voor u op pad.

VERKOOPPUNTEN 2022

GEMEENTE DESTELBERGEN
D&D VERSMARKT B.V.
BIO-PLANET

LIDL

SUPER CLAEYS
A.D. DELHAIZE DRONGEN
CARREFOUR MARKET DRONGEN

EVY N.V.

BALA B.V.B.A.

DE GROENTENKORF
OOMS-WELVAERT B.V.B.A.
JACOBS EXPRESS B.V.B.A.
TARHAN HOEK

POLYMAT N.V.

DE DHIMAN B.V.B.A.
SWEET MOTHER

D-FRAN B.V.B.A.

EXPRESS 020 - MASSENA B.V.B.A.

Proxy Delhaize
EXPRESS CONCEPT B.V.B.A.
DISTRI CONCEPT B.V.

Dendermondesteenweg
Dendermondesteenweg
Dendermondesteenweg

Dendermondsesteenweg

Beekstraat
Vierhekkensstraat
Deinse Horsweg

Rooigemlaan
Zwijnaardsesteenweg
Zebrastraat
Nederkouter
Sint-Jacobsnieuwstraat
Brugsesteenweg
Ottergemsesteenweg
Joremaaie

Sleepstraat
Brugsesteenweg
Zwijnaardsesteenweg
Frans van Ryhovelaan
Sint-Lievenspoortstraat
Burgstraat

430

468

301
44

155
16
44

501
50

50
119
116
248

229
265
68
10
47
103

9070
9070
9070
9070

9031
9031
9031

9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000

DESTELBERGEN
DESTELBERGEN
DESTELBERGEN
DESTELBERGEN

DRONGEN
DRONGEN
DRONGEN

GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT



MAK RETAIL B.V.B.A.

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

STAD GENT - STADSWINKEL
SENEL B.V.B.A.

DAGBLADHANDEL SABINE BRAL
ISPC-GENT

COSYN GUIDO

DI VRIIDAGMARKT

MATCH WOODROW WILSONPLEIN
PROXY DELHAIZE KOUTER
LUKOIL CARREFOUR EXPRESS
PROXY RABOT

DI ZONNESTRAAT

BELLO DOK B.V.B.A.

KUYLE B.V.B.A.

DELHAIZE KORTRIJKSESTEENWEG
VISUEEL MEDIA B.V.B.A.
CRAENENDONCK GENT

DELHAIZE BLAZOEN

OCMW WIJKCTR BRUGSE POORT -

C230000
MILARA B.V.B.A.

OCMW WZB BLOEMEKENSWIJK - C220000
BUDDHA B.V.B.A.

BRIBOELOE B.V.B.A.

DIENST OUTREACHEND WERKEN

DBGB C.V.B.A.

AH OVERPOORTSTRAAT

AH KORENMARKT 16

AH OTTERGEMSESTEENWEG

AMKO RETAIL B.V.B.A.

OCMW WIJKCTR GENT-NOORD - C210000
GIP SINT-MARTENSSTRAAT

OCMW LDC DE WATERSPIEGEL - J520000

Ottergemsesteenweg
Koningin Astridlaan
Botermarkt
Bevrijdingslaan
Meulesteedsesteenweg

Ottergemsesteenweg-Zuid

Ottergemsesteenweg
Vrijdagmarkt
Woodrow Wilsonplein
Universiteitstraat
Vlaamsekaai
liskelderstraat
Zonnestraat
Dok-Noord
Kortrijksepoortstraat
Kortrijksesteenweg
Phoenixstraat
Kortrijksesteenweg
Blazoenstraat
Kempstraat

Hoogpoort

Francisco Ferrerlaan
Zwijnaardsesteenweg
Vlaanderenstraat
Abeelstraat
Zwijnaardsesteenweg
Overpoortstraat
Korenmarkt
Ottergemsesteenweg
Tentoonstellingslaan
Edward Anseeleplein
Sint-Martensstraat
Meulesteedsesteenweg

149
17
31

388

720

240
53

106
785

82
906
49
148
21
150

14
273
752
128

19
736

49

16
808

65

13
510

9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000

9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000

GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT

GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT



OCMW CAMP PRINS FILIP - X110000

OTC MAISSTRAAT

AKKER & AMBACHT GENT
VERS

AVEVE GENT

DELHAIZE WATERSPORT
BALA SUPERETTE

AD DELHAIZE ZWIINAARDE

OCMW WZB NIEUW GENT - C260000

ANI B.V.B.A.
CARREFOUR VOSKENSLAAN
M3K B.V.B.A.

ERYKA B.V.B.A.
VALLEVERDE B.V.
ISIWELE OZY N.P.
JURSTEP B.V.

PROXY POEL B.V.
PROXY SINT-PIETER
BIOSHOP

GANDA PRESS B.V.
SEZER

AVKO B.V.

SANTANA GENT B.V.B.A.
ALBERT HEIIJN GENT KOUTER
TEKEBEY
BUURTWINKEL GENT
EEKA B.V.

HUBO GENT DAMPOORT
ACADEMIE

FENOFRA B.V.

AMBERBEDI TRADING
COLRUYT
BIO-PLANET

Jubileumlaan

Maisstraat
Meibloemstraat
Kortrijksesteenweg
Pantserschipstraat
Jubileumlaan

Emile Moysonlaan
Oudenaardsesteenweg
Rerum-Novarumplein
Overwale

Voskenslaan
Bevrijdingslaan
Tolhuislaan
Broederlijke-Weversplein
Zwijnaardsesteenweg
Pilorijnstraat

Poel

Koningin Fabiolalaan
Charles de Kerchovelaan
Gandastraat
Bevrijdingslaan
Overpoortstraat
Dendermondsesteenweg
Universiteitstraat
Forelstraat
Meulestedekaai
Francisco Ferrerlaan
Dendermondsesteenweg
Sint-Margrietstraat
Koningin Maria
Hendrikaplein
Leeuwstraat
Drongensesteenweg
Drongensesteenweg

217 0O0OE 9000

142
86
31

6
15

158
80

180

2
0
27
70
1

325
22
22

200

423
55

221

34

46

210

136
31

60
197
134

0

0
0

O OO OoOOoOOo

A000

9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000

9000
9000
9000

GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT

GENT
GENT
GENT



OKAY
OKAY
OKAY
OKAY
LIDL
LIDL
LIDL

EKO FRUIT
MERTENS CHARLOTTE
CARREFOUR MARKET

UNIC HEUSDEN N.V.
OKAY

AEDIFICO N.V.

DELHAIZE DRIESSTRAAT

OCMW LDC WELZIINSKNOOP - X130000
LEDEBERG RETAIL BVBA

BABLU C.V.B.A.

COLRUYT

UNIC B.V.B.A.

SMATCH MARIAKERKE
AKOENA

LIDL

LIDL

DELFLOR B.V.B.A.

CARREFOUR BELGIUM
OOSTACO OOSTAKKER

Sint-Pietersnieuwstraat
Krommewal
Sint-Niklaasstraat
Voskenslaan

Einde Were

Frans Van Ryhovelaan
Fratersplein

Gentbruggeplein
Emanuel Hielstraat
Frederik Burvenichstraat

Meersstraat
Laarnebaan

Brusselsesteenweg
Driesstraat
Hundelgemsesteenweg
Hundelgemsesteenweg
Ledebergstraat
Edmond van
Hoorebekestraat

Brugsesteenweg
Brugsesteenweg

Brugsevaart
Brugsesteenweg

Brusselsesteenweg

Fraterstraat

Oudebareelstraat
Oostakkerdorp

132

27
228
126

11

10
86
216

75

292
96
125
36
29
69

494
593
10
604

73

86

85
31

C000

9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000
9000

9050
9050
9050

9070
9070

9050
9050
9050
9050
9050
9050

9030
9030
9030
9030

9090

9820

9041
9041

GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT
GENT

GENTBRUGGE
GENTBRUGGE
GENTBRUGGE

HEUSDEN
HEUSDEN

LEDEBERG
LEDEBERG
LEDEBERG
LEDEBERG
LEDEBERG
LEDEBERG

MARIAKERKE
MARIAKERKE
MARIAKERKE
MARIAKERKE

MELLE

MERELBEKE

OOSTAKKER
OOSTAKKER



BRICO OOSTAKKER

DE MEY MARCEL EN CO V.O.F.

OKAY

SINT AMANDUS B.V.B.A.
DE WILDE B.V.B.A.

PROXY HEIRNIS - HEIRNIS B.V.B.A.
OCMW WZB SINT-AMANDSBERG - C250000

DELXILLIA BVBA
MIROSTIEN B.V.B.A.

CRAENENDONCK ST-AMANDSBERG

COLRUYT

BRICO SINT-DENIJS-WESTREM

CARREFOUR SDW

COLRUYT

BAKKERIJ NEYT

BRICO 305 WONDELGEM
DELHAIZE WONDELGEM
COLRUYT

LIDL

VAN DAELE - DE MAESSCHALCK C.V.B.A.
CARREFOUR MARKET ZWIINAARDE

Herman Teirlinckstraat
Eikstraat
Gentstraat

Antwerpsesteenweg
Alfons Braeckmanlaan
Heernisplein
Wittemolenstraat
Waterstraat
Kunstenaarstraat
Antwerpsesteenweg
Dendermondsesteenweg

Kortrijksesteenweg
Kortrijksesteenweg

Kortrijksesteenweg

Sint-Kruis-Winkeldorp

Heinakker
Botestraat
Botestraat
Morekstraat

Adolphe della Faillelaan
Heerweg-Zuid

109
18

432
200
24
89

460

409

1141

1133

1238

69

14
23
516

133

9041
9041
9041

9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040
9040

9051

9051

9051

9042

9032
9032
9032
9032

9052
9052

OOSTAKKER
OOSTAKKER
OOSTAKKER

SINT-AMANDSBERG
SINT-AMANDSBERG
SINT-AMANDSBERG
SINT-AMANDSBERG
SINT-AMANDSBERG
SINT-AMANDSBERG
SINT-AMANDSBERG
SINT-AMANDSBERG

SINT-DENIJS-
WESTREM
SINT-DENIJS-
WESTREM
SINT-DENIJS-
WESTREM

SINT-KRUIS-WINKEL

WONDELGEM
WONDELGEM
WONDELGEM
WONDELGEM

ZWIINAARDE
ZWIINAARDE



